6  344.00 5SHIRT AROOW 799 61079190 PCS  7.00  1104.24 368.08

5
 7  284.00 5SHIRT CO2 84335 620520 PCS  7.00  1519.40 303.88

5
 8  282.00 5SHIRT CO2 82332 620520 PCS  7.00  1508.70 301.74

6
 9  297.00 5SHIRT CO2 97350 620520 PCS  7.00  1906.74 317.79

14701.00

Total : 
RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

350.03

350.03

41.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.